LAST 5 YEARS:

2024

08/05/2024 13:30
08/05/2024 14:05
08/05/2024 14:35
08/05/2024 15:05
08/05/2024 15:40
08/05/2024 16:10
08/05/2024 16:45

09/05/2024 13:30
09/05/2024 14:05
09/05/2024 14:35
09/05/2024 15:05
09/05/2024 15:40
09/05/2024 16:10
09/05/2024 16:45

10/05/2024 13:30
10/05/2024 14:05
10/05/2024 15:05
10/05/2024 15:40
10/05/2024 16:15
10/05/2024 16:50
10/05/2024 17:23

2023

10/05/2023 13:30
10/05/2023 14:05
10/05/2023 14:40
10/05/2023 15:10
10/05/2023 15:40
10/05/2023 16:15
10/05/2023 16:45

11/05/2023 13:30
11/05/2023 14:05
11/05/2023 14:40
11/05/2023 15:10
11/05/2023 15:40
11/05/2023 16:15
11/05/2023 16:50

12/05/2023 13:30
12/05/2023 14:05
12/05/2023 14:40
12/05/2023 15:15
12/05/2023 15:45
12/05/2023 16:20
12/05/2023 16:55

2022

04/05/2022 13:30
04/05/2022 14:05
04/05/2022 14:40
04/05/2022 15:10

http://www.bestbet-online.com/bestbet.htm

25 winners
Rob Wright (Times)

Old Chums
Seraphim Angel
Kings Merchant
Forest Fairy
Hidden Law
Gallantly
Remarkable Force

Democracy Dilemma
Bretton Wood
Dashing Darcey
Jayarebe

Arrest

Crystal Mariner
Arch Legend

Dancing Magic
Mr Hampstead
Passenger

Duke Of Oxford
Law Of The Sea
Chillhi

Giselles Defence

Rob Wright (Times)

Ziggys Phoenix
Squealer
Savethelastdance
Arrest

Lakota Blue
Shadow Dance
Paws For Thought

Night On Earth
Urban Sprawl

Changingoftheguard
City Streak
Hackman
Dragonball Prince

Boardman
Groundbreaker
Poker Face
Almuhit

King Of The Plains
By Your Side

Zinc White

Rob Wright (Times)

Star Of Lady M
Live In The Dream
Night Battle

New London

25

£776

-£50
£275
-£50
£138
£113

-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
£1,650

-£50
£69
-£50
-£50

18

Chester May Festival - Tipster Analysis

25

24

19

18 winners

Marlborough (Telegraph)

Al Shabab Storm
Lady Lightning
Kings Merchant
Forest Fairy
Grosvenor Square
Chortal

On A Session

Passing Phase
Never So Brave
Gods Window
Deauville Legend
Tony Montana
Arch Legend

Liamarty Dreams
Mr Hampstead
Passenger
Magellan Strait
Prince Alex

Giselles Defence

Marlborough (Telegraph)

Parkside Boy
Kerdos
Wintercrack
Arrest
California Gem
Shadow Dance
Roundhay Park

Lihou
Theoryofeverything
Alder

Hamish

City Streak

Big Time Rascal
Sovereign Spirit

Wobwobwob
Savvy Victory
Point Lonsdale
Zoffee

Banderas

The Nu Form Way
Juan Bermudez

Marlborough (Telegraph)

Ocean Cloud
Navello

Above The Curve
New London

-£1,737

-£50

-£50
-£50
£88
-£50
-£50

-£50

-£50

£42
-£50
£63
-£50
-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

25 winners
Templegate (Sun)

Winged Messenger
Lady Lightning
Kings Merchant
Galileo Dame
Grosvenor Square
Eben Zaabeel
Divine Libra

Democracy Dilemma
Far Above Mary
Never So Brave
Jayarebe

Deauville Legend
Inspiritus

Arch Legend

Liamarty Dreams
Ephesus

Israr

Law Of The Sea
Chillhi

Giselles Defence

Templegate (Sun)

Ziggys Phoenix
Squealer
Arrest

Royal Dress
Gifted Angel
Broken Spear

Lihou

Urban Sprawl
Local Dynasty
Hamish

City Streak
Innvincible Friend
Cantora

Boardman
Groundbreaker
Point Lonsdale
Falcon Eight
Banderas

The Nu Form Way
Justus

Templegate (Sun)

Star Of Lady M
Live In The Dream
Above The Curve
New London

-£875

-£50
-£50

-£50
£69
-£50
-£50

24 winners
Weaver/Heavey (Star)

Beyond Borders
Kodibeat

Due For Luck
Forest Fairy
Hidden Law
Liam Swagger
On A Session

Clearpoint
Teej A

Grey Cuban
Jayarebe

Point Lonsdale
Crystal Mariner
Arch Legend

Fools Rush In
Mr Hampstead
Passenger
Solent Gateway
Hamsiyann
Order Of Malta
Destinado

Weaver/Heavey (Star)

Ziggys Phoenix
Squealer
Ashtanga

Arrest

Tasever

Shadow Dance
Paws For Thought

Look Out Louis
Surely Not

Changingoftheguard
Jean Baptiste
Hackman

Sovereign Spirit

Ffion

Lord Protector
Muijtaba

Metier

Banderas

The Nu Form Way
Land Of Winter

Weaver/Heavey (Star)

Star Of Lady M
Live In The Dream
Night Battle

New London

-£926

-£50
-£50
-£50
£250
£63
-£50
-£50

-£50
£69
-£50
-£50

19 winners
Newsboy (Mirror)

Winged Messenger
Daisy Inthe Breeze
Kings Merchant
Galileo Dame
Hidden Law
Gallantly

Gdaay

Manila Scouse
Passing Phase
Never So Brave
Jayarebe
Deauville Legend
Pearl Eye
Filibustering

Liamarty Dreams
Ephesus
Passenger
Forza Orta

Order Of Malta
Turner Girl

Newsboy (Mirror)

Ziggys Dream
Democracy Dilemma
Theres The Door
Arrest

Royal Dress
Shadow Dance
Another Batt

Lihou

Vetiver

Hamish

Box To Box
Innvincible Friend
Cantora

Boardman
Savvy Victory
Muijtaba

Call My Bluff
Banderas
Two Brothers
Novel Legend

Newsboy (Mirror)

Star Of Lady M
Shamlaan

Above The Curve
New London

-£1,460

-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

24 winners

Robin Goodfellow (Mail)

Stash The Cash
Due For Luck
Beeley

Hidden Law
Gallantly

Way To Dubai

Roman Dragon
Teej A

Celtic Warrior
Gods Window
Deauville Legend
Baryshnikov
Filibustering

Revich

Mr Hampstead
Israr

Spirit Mixer
Prince Alex
Oman

Giselles Defence

Robin Goodfellow (Mail)

Ziggys Phoenix
Democracy Dilemma

Arrest
Shadow Dance
Paws For Thought

Lihou
Theoryofeverything
Alder

Hamish

City Streak
Innvincible Friend
Cantora

Red Mirage
Baryshnikov
Muijtaba

Call My Bluff
Banderas
Two Brothers
Justus

Robin Goodfellow (Mail)

Star Of Lady M
Navello

Above The Curve
New London

24

-£183

-£50

-£50
-£50
£113

-£50

£113
-£50

£45

-£50
-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
£88
£113
-£50
-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
£63
-£50
-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

http:/mww.bestbet-online.com/bestbet.htm

20 winners

Scout/Jones (Express)

Stash The Cash
Sir Geoff Morgan
Vince Lamour
Galileo Dame
Hidden Law

Far Lamore
Way To Dubai

Democracy Dilemma
The Flying Seagull
Never So Brave
Gods Window
Arrest

Inspiritus

Arch Legend

Island Native
Ephesus

Spirit Mixer
Alphonse Le Grande
Tribal Wisdom
Whispering Royal

Scout/Jones (Express)

Ziggys Phoenix
Democracy Dilemma
Savethelastdance
Arrest

Lakota Blue

Shadow Dance
Broken Spear

Night On Earth
Urban Sprawl

Changingoftheguard
Stately Home
Innvincible Friend
Cantora

Gweedore

Pride Of America
Point Lonsdale
Vino Victrix
Banderas

By Your Side
Novel Legend

Scout/Jones (Express)

Star Of Lady M
Nymphadora
Above The Curve
New London

20

-£1,549

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50



04/05/2022 15:40
04/05/2022 16:15
04/05/2022 16:45

05/05/2022 13:30
05/05/2022 14:05
05/05/2022 14:40
05/05/2022 15:10
05/05/2022 15:40
05/05/2022 16:15
05/05/2022 16:50

06/05/2022 13:30
06/05/2022 14:05
06/05/2022 14:40
06/05/2022 15:15
06/05/2022 15:45
06/05/2022 16:20
06/05/2022 16:55

2021

05/05/2021 13:45
05/05/2021 14:15
05/05/2021 14:45
05/05/2021 15:15
05/05/2021 15:45
05/05/2021 16:15
05/05/2021 16:45

06/05/2021 13:45
06/05/2021 14:15
06/05/2021 14:45
06/05/2021 15:15
06/05/2021 15:45
06/05/2021 16:15
06/05/2021 16:45

07/05/2021 13:45
07/05/2021 14:15
07/05/2021 14:45
07/05/2021 15:15
07/05/2021 15:45
07/05/2021 16:20
07/05/2021 16:50

2019

08/05/2019 13:50
08/05/2019 14:25
08/05/2019 15:00
08/05/2019 15:35
08/05/2019 16:05
08/05/2019 16:35
08/05/2019 17:05

09/05/2019 13:50
09/05/2019 14:25
09/05/2019 15:00
09/05/2019 15:35
09/05/2019 16:05
09/05/2019 16:35
09/05/2019 17:05

10/05/2019 13:50
10/05/2019 14:25
10/05/2019 15:00
10/05/2019 15:35
10/05/2019 16:10
10/05/2019 16:40
10/05/2019 17:15

http://www.bestbet-online.com/bestbet.htm

Ever Given
Asean Legend
Big Narstie

Night On Earth
Koy Koy
Sonny Liston
Albaflora
Pride Of Priory
Blatant

Trojan Horse

Boosala

Lord Protector
Megallan
Arcadian Sunrise
Acklam Express
Scampi
Bellatrixsa

Rob Wright (Times)

Dubai Fountain
Showalong
Wirko

Uncle Jumbo
Immelmann
Praxeology

Mondammej
Ontario

Buxted Too

Japan

The First King
Russellinthebushes
Classic Lord

Revich
Armory
Falcon Eight
Kings Lynn
Lawn Ranger
Postileo
Carlos Felix

Rob Wright (Times)

Show Me Show Me
Manuela De Vega
Recon Mission
Norway

Future Investment
Pass The Gin

Air Raid

Copper Knight
Allmankind
Barristan The Bold
Magic Circle

Full Authority

Sam Cooke
Capton

Ptarmigan Ridge
Matterhorn
Aquarium

Cliffs Of Dooneen
Duke Of Firenze
Midnight Wilde
Coeur de Lion

£138
£113
-£50

-£50
-£50
£325
-£50
-£50
-£50
£81

Auditor -£50
Asean Legend -£50
Gabrial The Wire -£50
Sunday Sovereign -£50
Koy Koy -£50
Mr Mccann -£50
Invite -£50
Pride Of Priory -£50
Trojan Horse -£50
Boosala -£50
Megallan -£50
Solent Gateway -£50
Kings Lynn -£50
Heart Of Soul -£50
Auriferous -£50

Marlborough (Telegraph)

Navello £63
Darlectable You -£50
Army Of India -£50
Wirko -£50
Immelmann -£50
Praxeology -£50
Jabbarockie £125
Earlswood -£50
Trueshan -£50
The First King -£50
Mercurial £325
Alpine Stroll -£50
Grove Ferry £250
Armory £60
Reshoun -£50
El Astronaute £94
Fox Tal -£50
Postileo -£50
Elham Valley -£50

Marlborough (Telegraph)

Electric Ladyland -£50
Secret Thoughts -£50
Top Breeze -£50
Norway -£50
Mons Star -£50
Chapelli -£50
Elerfaan -£50
Copper Knight -£50
Circus Maximus £63
Drogon -£50
Kew Gardens -£50
Stars In The Night -£50
Katiesheidinlisa -£50
Gossip Column -£50
Ptarmigan Ridge -£50
Matterhorn -£50
Restorer -£50
Austrian School -£50
Heart Of Soul £175
Coeur de Lion £81

Chester May Festival - Tipster Analysis

Ever Given
Honiton

Look Out Louis
Star Of India
Albaflora
Enfranchise
Blatant

Trojan Horse

Fools Rush In
Muijtaba
Megallan
Falcon Eight
Arctic Fox
Bellatrixsa

Templegate (Sun)

Dubai Fountain
Showalong

Wirko

Uncle Jumbo
Kingsofthemidlands
Sir Maximilian

Jabbarockie

Yibir

Trueshan

Al Madhar
Russellinthebushes
Sonning

Revich

Armory

Falcon Eight
Brian The Snail
Restorer
Elysian Flame
Heart Of Soul

Templegate (Sun)

Great Dame
Fanny Logan
Top Breeze
Technician
Artistic Streak
Cosmic Law
Gin In The Inn

Copper Knight
Circus Maximus
Lincoln Park
Morando

Stars In The Night
Sam Cooke
Bobby K

Baraweez
Addeybb
Sputnik Planum
Fun Mac
Saryshagann
Coeur de Lion

£69
-£50

-£50

-£50
£63
£175
£150
-£50
£113
-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
£81

Ever Given
Secret State
Gobi Sunset

Look Out Louis
Outgate
Harrow
Albaflora
Enfranchise
Explicit
Abbado

Boardman

Lord Protector
Megallan
Solent Gateway
Kings Lynn
Kihavah

Emiyn

Weaver/Heavey (Star)

Navello

Dubai Fountain
Showalong
Wirko

Good Listener
Alfaadhel
Praxeology

Jabbarockie

Yibir

Buxted Too
Trueshan

Spirit Dancer
Russellinthebushes
Sonning

Revich
Sangarius
Rare Groove
El Astronaute
Lawn Ranger
Postileo

G For Gabrial

Weaver/Heavey (Star)

Iva Reflection
Manuela De Vega
Top Breeze

King Ottokar
Faylaq

Cosmic Law
Elerfaan

Copper Knight
Circus Maximus
Lolas Theme
Magic Circle

Its Been Noted
Katiesheidinlisa
Crownthorpe

Shalalalalee
Addeybb

Sputnik Planum
Who Dares Wins

A Momentofmadness
Saryshagann

Baydar

-£50

-£50
£63
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

£600
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

Ever Given
Honiton
Gabrial The Wire

Look Out Louis
Outgate
Cresta
Albaflora

Pride Of Priory
Explicit
Abbado

Boardman
Muijtaba
Megallan
Arcadian Sunrise
Flaming Rib
Haseefah

Call My Bluff

Newsboy (Mirror)

Navello

Dubai Fountain
Cuban Breeze
Youth Spirit

Uncle Jumbo
Kingsofthemidlands
Sir Maximilian

Copper Knight
Yibir

Aquaman

Morando
Crimewave
Russellinthebushes
Sonning

Dulas

Armory

Nate The Great
El Astronaute
Lunar Jet
Postileo

Heart Of Soul

Newsboy (Mirror)

Show Me Show Me
Fanny Logan

Top Breeze

King Ottokar
Sneaky Peek
Chapelli

Queens Sargent

Copper Knight
Circus Maximus
Drogon

Kew Gardens
Stars In The Night
Lariat

Al Jellaby

Ptarmigan Ridge
Addeybb
Dukhan
Austrian School
Marengo

Coeur de Lion

Returns calculated on the basis of stakes of £50 to win at the official starting prices.

-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

-£50
£81

Ever Given
Secret State
Broken Spear

Look Out Louis

Koy Koy

Star Of India

Invite

Group One Power
Democracy Dilemma
Temple Of Artemis

Boardman
Muijtaba
Megallan
Haliphon
Flaming Rib
Heart Of Soul
Emiyn

Robin Goodfellow (Mail)

Dubai Fountain
Showalong
Wirko

Uncle Jumbo
Immelmann

Sir Maximilian

Lihou
Earlswood
Trueshan
Spirit Dancer
Zoltan Star
Sonning

Revich
Sangarius
Coeur De Lion
El Astronaute
Lunar Jet
Elysian Flame
Heart Of Soul

Robin Goodfellow (Mail)

Top Buck
Mehdaayih

She Can Boogie
King Ottokar
Damon Runyon
Wild Edric
Queens Sargent

Copper Knight
Circus Maximus
Lincoln Park
Morando

Its Been Noted
West End Charmer
Crownthorpe

Dragons Tail
Addeybb
Restorer
Austrian School
Bahama Moon
Coeur de Lion

£69

-£50

-£50

£175
£150
-£50
-£50
-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

-£50
£81

http:/mww.bestbet-online.com/bestbet.htm

Ever Given
Secret State
Big Narstie

Look Out Louis
Outgate

Dubai Poet
Albaflora
Enfranchise
Explicit

Wind Your Neck In

Boosala

Megallan
Cleveland

Kings Lynn

Scampi
Haveyoumissedme

Scout/Jones (Express)

Devious Angel
Dubai Fountain
Army Of India
Wirko

Paws For Thought
Kingsofthemidlands
Astro Jakk

Jabbarockie
Maximal

Buxted Too
Morando

Spirit Dancer
Russellinthebushes
Sonning

Ascension
Sangarius
Coeur De Lion
El Astronaute
Into Faith
Postileo

Heart Of Soul

Scout/Jones (Express)

Show Me Show Me
Secret Thoughts
Top Breeze
Technician

Faylaq

Chapelli

Queens Sargent

Copper Knight
Circus Maximus
Spirit Warning
Kew Gardens
Stars In The Night
Katiesheidinlisa
Kasbaan

Cold Stare
Addeybb
Epaulement
Austrian School
Azari

Always Resolute

-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

-£50
-£50
-£50
-£50

-£50
-£50



